
62 63 64 65 66

43 44 45 46

9

A

H

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 13

G'

F'

E'

D'

C'

B'

9´

B

G

C

A

D

E

F

H

B

G

C

D

E

F

G'

F'

E'

D'

C'

B'

91 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 139´

60 6159

26

585756555453525150494847

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

10110099

25
24

23
22

21
20

67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85

989796959493929190898886

87

42414039383736353433323130292827


